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Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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FR0000045072
ACA

Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

40,795 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

14.59 EUR (12,994)
14.595 EUR (6,548)
14.60 EUR

14.68 EUR

14.585 EUR

14.555 EUR
14.623287 EUR
905,997
13,241,708.00
1,836

500
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20716529,158755926,160619326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000045072-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000045072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000045072&ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee1ac81cb2268bc3191cc4cc726fc6476997501aa686b36066b548acf2a84723&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea965bf18f01ae247&time=1714474656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68f105a8aa2d51115fff550951d5950e4cae8d3c24db6687ea2c12ac33b1772f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12163cb7b3627d455&time=1714474656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d21d98b414a21a13f758c51ab24fa6ea9cb41bade4f67b9f13d738075b606c92&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cfd6ccbce7ed4a065&time=1714474656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11316742d1eca6831999c678edbbd5dfe5741971f157197ec787c8d11e19a1e4&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3fd0b75a58f5ffeea&time=1714474656&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c1481f002149ba33fc2182876d0c90a1fb79d640a7e114adbbe155752ac97cc&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55722183833de96cd&time=1714474656&tool=RSC

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Details

2024/04/29 12:42:11

Price
14.595 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.27% (0.04)

ISIN FR0000045072
Symbol ACA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,795 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.59 EUR (12,994)
Ask (Ask size) 14.595 EUR (6,548)
Open 14.60 EUR
High 14.68 EUR
Low 14.585 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.555 EUR
VWAP 14.623287 EUR
Volume (pcs) 905,997
Trading volume 13,241,708.00
Number of trades 1,836
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.86% +33.31% +17.19%
Perf (abs.) +3.35 +3.64 +2.14
Beta 0.52 0.82 1.05
Volatility 15.17 20.58 26.52
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 11:34
04/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 12:33
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:17
04/29

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:31

Price

14.645 EUR

14.495 EUR

14.605 EUR

14.635 EUR

11.72 CHF

14.417 EUR (5,137,902)
13.796 EUR (5,311,229)
13.113 EUR (4,750,403)
12.060 EUR (5,085,491)

14.700 EUR (2024/04/26)

12.118 EUR (2024/02/15)

14.700 EUR (2024/04/26)

10.220 EUR (2023/06/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 2
0.00 2
0.06 27
0.00 6
0.01 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4925967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10518708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588983

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/27

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

08:00

08:59

08:00

08:00

12:29

21:45

12:42

18:02

12:41

08:10

12:34

14.59 EUR

14.52 EUR

14.57 EUR

14.57 EUR

14.63 EUR

15.14 USD

14.595 EUR

13.275 EUR

14.62 EUR

14.56 EUR

14.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.05

13.24

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

1,836
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17575093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12574932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5179968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11326195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4434590

CREDIT AGRICOLE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

X

Company Profile

Crédit Agricole SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates
through the following segments: Asset Gathering, Large Customers, Specialised Financial
Services, French Retail Banking-LCL, International Retail Banking, and Corporate Centre.
The Asset Gathering segment includes insurance activities of Crédit Agricole Group
companies, asset management activities of the Amundi Group, and wealth management
Contact Details activities conducted by Indosuez Wealth Management subsidiaries. The Large Customers
, segment focuses on corporate and investment banking, and asset servicing. The
CREDIT AGRICOLE SA Specialised Financial Services segment provides financial products and services to
- - individual customers, small businesses, corporates, farmers, and local authorities in France
12 place des Etats-Unis - 92127 Montrouge and abroaq. The French Retail Bapking-LCL segment offers banking products and services,
together with asset management, insurance, and wealth management products. The
Telefon: +33-1-43-23-52-02 International Retail Banking segment encompasses international subsidiaries and equity
Fax: +33-1-43-23-13-65 investments that are mainly involved in Retail Banking. The Corporate Centre segment
ERr covers corporate centre function, asset and liability management, management of debt
connected with acquisitions of subsidiaries or equity investments, and the net impact of tax
consolidation. The company was founded on November 5, 1894 and is headquartered in

PDF Downloads Montrouge, France.

Company report: CREDIT AGRICOLE A

S.A.
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Philippe Brassac Chairman of Managing Dominique Chairman of
Board Lefebvre Supervisory Board
Alexandra Member of Executive Alessia Mosca Member of
Boleslawski Committee Supervisory Board
Bénédicte Member of Executive Agneés Audier Member of
Chrétien Committee Supervisory Board
Giampiero Maioli Member of Executive Carol Sirou Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Jean Paul Member of Executive Catherine Umbricht Member of
Mazoyer Committee Supervisory Board
Jéréme Grivet Member of Executive Christine Gandon ~ Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Laurence Member of Executive Christophe Lesur Member of

Renoult Committee Supervisory Board

Martine Boutinet Member of Executive Eric Vial Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Michel Mathieu = Member of Executive Eric Wilson Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Olivier Gavalda Member of Executive Guillaume Maitre Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Philippe Dumont
Stephane Priami
Valérie Baudson
Veronique

Faujour
Xavier Musca

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Hughes Brasseur
Jean-Pierre
Gaillard

José Santucci
Louis Tercinier
Marianne Laigneau
Marie-Claire

Simone Daveu

Nicole Gourmelon

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
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Olivier Auffray

Olivier Desportes

Pascal Lheureux

Pascale Berger

Pierre Cambefort

Raphaél Appert

Sonia Bonnet-
Bernard

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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